
SUFFIELD PARK NURSERY
Mill Road, Cromer, Norfolk. NR27 OAD

Telephone: 01263 519325
nursery@su�eldpark.norfolk.sch.uk

May 2023

Dear Parent / Carer

As I’m sure you know we are all facing higher costs and the Nursery is no
exception. It has been agreed by the Governing body that the fees will be
reviewed annually and increased where necessary from September each year
to contribute to keeping the nursery sustainable.

We must therefore make an increase in line with inflation e�ective from 1st
September 2023. The new charges are set out in the table below.

Room Session 1 Session
2

Session
3

Session 4 Session 5

Time of Session 08.00 -
08.45

08.45 -
11.45

11.45 -
12.30

12.30 -
3.30

3.30 -
5.30

The Rock Pool £4.95 £19.25 £4.95 £19.25 £13.25
The Coral Reef £4.95 £17.50 £4.95 £17.50 £12.25
The Deep Blue
Sea/Lagoon and
School Aged
Children

£5.50 £16.50 £5.50 £16.50 £11.75

We are very sorry to do this at such a challenging time but we must ensure the
financial sustainability of the Nursery.

There is information regarding help with paying for childcare and funding
options in the Documents section on Tapestry or on the
www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/ website. If you have any questions then please
contact Hayley or Angela.

Yours sincerely,

Hayley Powell

mailto:nursery@suffieldpark.norfolk.sch.uk
https://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/

