

May 2023

Dear Parent / Carer

As I'm sure you know we are all facing higher costs and the Nursery is no exception. It has been agreed by the Governing body that the fees will be reviewed annually and increased where necessary from September each year to contribute to keeping the nursery sustainable.

We must therefore make an increase in line with inflation effective from 1st September 2023. The new charges are set out in the table below.

Room	Session 1	Session	Session	Session 4	Session 5
		2	3		
Time of Session	- 08.00	08.45 -	11.45 -	12.30 -	3.30 -
	08.45	11.45	12.30	3.30	5.30
The Rock Pool	£4.95	£19.25	£4.95	£19.25	£13.25
The Coral Reef	£4.95	£17.50	£4.95	£17.50	£12.25
The Deep Blue Sea/Lagoon and School Aged Children	£5.50	£16.50	£5.50	£16.50	£11.75

We are very sorry to do this at such a challenging time but we must ensure the financial sustainability of the Nursery.

There is information regarding help with paying for childcare and funding options in the Documents section on Tapestry or on the www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/ website. If you have any questions then please contact Hayley or Angela.

Yours sincerely,

Hayley Powell